Project Summary: Lake Linden Drive

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired damage to outfall pipe.

2013-567 / Lake Linden Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

LP / Locate Pipe

OFPR / Outfall Pipe - Repaired
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
UTLOC / Utility locates

2013-567 / Lake Linden Drive

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
4.0
12.0
12.0
6.0
1.0
355

355

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$87.40
$251.28
$300.84
$136.77
$20.89
$807.63

$807.63

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment Material
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$42.80 $24.92
$16.08 $17.39
$48.55 $53.45
$12.06 $22.54
$0.00 $0.00
$119.49 $118.29
$119.49 $118.29

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Oct-12

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$57.68
$159.60
$213.00
$94.38
$13.23
$544.51

$544.51

After

Total Cost

$17.06
$212.80
$444.35
$615.84
$265.75
$34.12
$1,589.91

$1,589.91



‘ Project: Lake
4 Linden Drive

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-567

Township:
Bluffton

Completed:
October 2012

Repaired damage
to outfall pipe.

Legend

=== Easements

Drainage Type

e River
Stream
Outfall

Lateral

mcmm | ateral Pipe
Roadside

=—m=mm Roadside Pipe

—mw=1 Crossline

== D/W

—mm Access

=m=mm Piped

Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 10 20 40 60 80 1Linch = 41 feet Date Print: 11/16/12
B N e Feet B File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Country Manor (Rework) 2011-015R2




	Sheet1

