

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Lake Linden Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired damage to outfall pipe.

2013-567 / Lake Linden Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
HAUL / Hauling	4.0	\$87.40	\$42.80	\$24.92	\$0.00	\$57.68	\$212.80
LP / Locate Pipe	12.0	\$251.28	\$16.08	\$17.39	\$0.00	\$159.60	\$444.35
OFPR / Outfall Pipe - Repaired	12.0	\$300.84	\$48.55	\$53.45	\$0.00	\$213.00	\$615.84
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	6.0	\$136.77	\$12.06	\$22.54	\$0.00	\$94.38	\$265.75
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
2013-567 / Lake Linden Drive	35.5	\$807.63	\$119.49	\$118.29	\$0.00	\$544.51	\$1,589.91

Grand Total 35.5 \$807.63 \$119.49 \$118.29 \$0.00 \$544.51 \$1,589.91





During



After

Completion: Oct-12



